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Controller Operations Division 

Agency Advocates and Contact Center Representatives 
  

Agency Agency Advocate 
Phone 

Number 
Email Address 

Contact Center 
Representative 

Phone 
Number 

Email Address 

AMS Marcie Tureaud 504-426-5367 marcie.tureaud@usda.gov 
Michelle Evans (Lead) 

Stacy St.Clair 
504-426-5334 
504-426-5373 

michelle.evans@usda.gov 
stacy.stclair@usda.gov 

APHIS Marcie Tureaud 504-426-5367 marcie.tureaud@usda.gov 
Michelle Evans (Lead) 

Stacy St.Clair 
504-426-5334 
504-426-5373 

michelle.evans@usda.gov 
stacy.stclair@usda.gov 

ARS Annette Broussard 504-426-5136 annette.broussard@usda.gov 
Gayle Richardson (Lead) 

Alishia Woods 
504-426-5258 
504-426-5326 

gayle.richardson@usda.gov 
alishia.woods@usda.gov 

DMSO Jane Simon 504-426-5123 jane.simon@usda.gov 
Alishia Woods (Lead) 

Stacy St.Clair 
504-426-5326 
504-426-5373 

alishia.woods@usda.gov 
stacy.stclair@usda.gov 

ERS Annette Broussard 504-426-5136 annette.broussard@usda.gov 
Kathy Conneen (Lead) 

Gayle Richardson 
504-426-5304 
504-426-5258 

kathy.conneen@usda.gov 
gayle.richardson@usda.gov 

FAS Janet Slavich 504-426-5078 janet.slavich@usda.gov 
Catherine “Cathy” 
Sherlock (Lead) 
Kathy Conneen 

504-426-5053 
 

504-426-5304 

catherine.sherlock@usda.gov 
kathy.conneen@usda.gov 

FNS Jane Simon 504-426-5123 jane.simon@usda.gov 
Gayle Richardson (Lead) 

Alishia Woods 
504-426-5258 
504-426-5326 

gayle.richardson@usda.gov 
alishia.woods@usda.gov 

FS 
Patrice Kunzli (Lead) 
Annette Broussard 

504-426-5137 
504-426-5136 

patrice.kunzli@usda.gov 
annette.broussard@usda.gov 

Kathy Conneen (Lead) 
Gayle Richardson 

504-426-5304 
504-426-5258 

kathy.conneen@usda.gov 
gayle.richardson@usda.gov 
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Agency Agency Advocate 
Phone 

Number 
Email Address 

Contact Center 
Representative 

Phone 
Number 

Email Address 

FSA Veronica Bailey 504-426-5130 veronica.bailey@usda.gov 
Catherine “Cathy” 
Sherlock (Lead) 
Kathy Conneen 

504-426-5053 
 

504-426-5304 

catherine.sherlock@usda.gov 
kathy.conneen@usda.gov 

FSIS Carolyn Small 504-426-5178 carolyn.small@usda.gov 
Stacy St. Clair (Lead) 

Catherine “Cathy” 
Sherlock 

504-426-5373 
504-426-5053 

stacy.stclair@usda.gov 
catherine.sherlock@usda.gov 

GIPSA Marcie Tureaud 504-426-5367 marcie.tureaud@usda.gov 
Michelle Evans (Lead) 

Stacy St. Clair 
504-426-5334 
504-426-5373 

michelle.evans@usda.gov 
stacy.stclair@usda.gov 

NASS Janet Slavich 504-426-5078 janet.slavich@usda.gov 
Kathy Conneen (Lead) 

Gayle Richardson 
504-426-5304 
504-426-5258 

kathy.conneen@usda.gov 
gayle.richardson@usda.gov 

NIFA Marlene Romain 504-426-5133 marlene.romain@usda.gov 
Alishia Woods (Lead) 

Michelle Evans 
504-426-5326 
504-426-5334 

alishia.woods@usda.gov 
michelle.evans@usda.gov 

NRCS Marlene Romain 504-426-5133 marlene.romain@usda.gov 
Gayle Richardson (Lead) 

Alishia Woods 
504-426-5258 
504-426-5326 

gayle.richardson@usda.gov 
alishia.woods@usda.gov 

OIG Carolyn Small 504-426-5178 carolyn.small@usda.gov 
Stacy St. Clair (Lead) 

Michelle Evans 
504-426-5373 
504-426-5334 

stacy.stclair@usda.gov 
michelle.evans@usda.gov 

RD Veronica Bailey 504-426-5130 veronica.bailey@usda.gov 
Alishia Woods (Lead) 

Stacy St. Clair 
504-426-5326 
504-426-5373 

alishia.woods@usda.gov 
stacy.stclair@usda.gov 

RMA Janet Slavich 504-426-5078 janet.slavich@usda.gov 
Catherine “Cathy” 
Sherlock (Lead) 
Kathy Conneen 

504-426-5053 
 

504-426-5304 

catherine.sherlock@usda.gov 
kathy.conneen@usda.gov 
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